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From Registrar, UAi <registrar@universalai.in>
Date Thu 1/23/2025 1:02 PM
To Deans group <deans@universalai.in>; Director Academics <director.academics@universalai.in>; Dr. SINDHU

P.M. <sindhu.mana@universalai.in>
Cc Tarun <tarun@universalai.in>; Dr. Simon Mak <simon.mak@universalai.in>; Prof.Sriram Ramshanker

<sriram@universalai.in>; Dr. Manoj Singh <manoj.singh@universalai.in>; Registrar Office
<registrar.office@universalai.in>

1 attachment (1,003 KB)
1061840_specification-of-degrees-july-2014.pdf;

Dear Colleagues,

Refer to the UGC gazette notification vide letter no. F 5-1/2003 (CPP-II) regarding specification of Degree
certificate. 

Requesting you all please adhere to use the nomenclature as specified in the said notification and as
amended from time to time.

Sharing the attached copy for the same for your ready reference. 

Thanks.

With Best Regards,
....................................................................................
Buddhadeb Das
Registrar 
Universal AI University
 www.universalai.in
Karjat, Mumbai, Maharashtra 
India's 1st AI University
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